
 

MAIN LIST 
(Alphabetically arranged) 

The following students have been provisionally selected for admission in Class XI  

 

Sl. NAME  ROLL NO. 

 

Sl. NAME  ROLL NO. 

F/5 ABHISHEK SHAW 
RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01384-00038 
F/9 RANIT MONDAL 

RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01398-00052 

P/3 ANIRUDDHA KUNDU 
RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01436-00090 
F/7 ROHAN MONDAL 

 RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01439-00093 

F/1 BANAMALI DANDI 
RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01356-00010 
F/11 RUDRA ROY 

RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01387-00041 

F/8 HIRAN AHIR 
RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01420-00074 
F/6 RUPAM SNAI 

RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01388-00042 

F/2 JEET MONDAL 
RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01368-00022 
F/3 SOHAM MIDYA 

RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01412-00066 

F/4 NILABHA SAHA 
 RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01440-00094 
P/5 

SOUMAYAK 

CHATTAPADHYAY 

RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01355-00009 

F/10 PRATIK MANDAL 
RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01403-00057 
P/2 SOUMYADWIP SASMAL 

RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01433-00087 

P/1 PRITHWIRAJ RAPTAN 
RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01366-00020 
P/4 TITAS PATRA 

RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01375-00029 

                

WAITING LIST  
(Paying and Free Candidates from the Waiting List will be taken against vacant Paying and Free seats respectively) 

 **(P = Paying Category, F = Free Category) 

                                                                                                                                                                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Swami Ekavratananda) 

Secretary 
 

Sl. NAME  ROLL NO. 

PW/1 SOUNAK GHOSH 
RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01423-00077 

PW/2 SAYAN MANNA 
RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01443-00097 

PW/3 APURBA GHOSH 
RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01354-00008 

PW/4 ADARSHA RAY 
RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01434-00088 

PW/5 SRIJAN JANA 
RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01416-00070 

PW/6 SAMUDRA SAHA 
 RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01414-00068 

Sl. NAME  ROLL NO. 

FW/1 SURAJIT JANA 
 RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01415-00069 

FW/2 ABHISEK PAN 
RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01350-00004 

FW/3 ANIRUDDHA GIRI 
RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01445-00099 

FW/4 SRIJIT DAS 
RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01377-00031 

FW/5 PRITAM MAL 
RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01374-00028 

FW/6 SOURABH MANDAL 
RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01444-00098 

FW/7 ARUP MANDAL 
 RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01396-00050 

FW/8 KUNTAL DHALI 
RKMSH2026-27-

SE-01447-00101 


